RESIDENTIAL INPUT FORM GREAT PLAINS REGIONAL MLS

Property Address:
City State Zip Code
Agent Name: Date Listed: Listing Number:
*Status *Property Subtype *Asterisk Denotes Required Field*
Ol New O Apartment 0 Mobile Home
O Model Home Not for Sale O Cabin O Single Family Residence | *Agent ID
0 No Show O Condo O Townhouse *Office ID
_ O Duplex O villa/Patio Home Co-Agent ID
fANo'|Shk;)|w Stas';us. 5 O Farm O Triplex Co-Office ID
vailable to Show Date O Manufactured Home [ Quadruplex
O Manufactured on Land *Property Attached
IDX/VOX When Active: O - O Yes O No
O Yes O No Contract Pending O Yes - No . . .
(Yes will auto-pop “Contract Pending” as first words in Public Remarks . i
(Yes will allow for syndication to broker and | upon saving) Photos Provided By (multi-select)
third-party websit the listing is Ac- O Agent [ Photographer
ﬁvlr party wepsiies onee The TSTne 15 2 Subject to Home Sale Contingency O Yes [0 No & grap
e, No will NOT allow for syndication when i - o ) . O Seller O None
he listing is Active) (Yes will auto-pop “Subject to Existing Home Sale Contingency” as first
the g words in Agent Remarks upon saving)
[0 Sale O Rent
*County *Address# Direction
*Street Name *Street Type *Senior Living (55+)
Post Direction Unit# *City *State O Yes LI No
*Zip Code *Parcel #
e — f o |rsoOYesONo
Subdivision If County or City is n.ot isted, If Yes, *SID Number:
contact GPRMLS Office
*Listing Price *Legal Description (250 Char)

*Lot Included in Price O Yes 1 No

*List Date (Date on Listing Agreement)

*Expiration Date

* Lot Dimensions (Actual, not Irreg.) (45 Char)

*QOccupant Type [0 Owner O Tenant [ Vacant

*HOA O Yes O No *Lot Dimension Source
If yes: O Assessor [ GIS Calculated [0 Measured
HOA Name O Other [ Public Records [ Plat Map
*HOA Fee *Protective Covenants [ Yes [0 No [0 Unknown
*HOA Fee Term Restrictions
COMonthly OQuarterly O Airport Environs Dis O Capitol Environs Dis [ Historic Preservation
OSemi-Annually OAnnually O Other O Planned Unit Development
Special Assessments [ Yes [ No
HOA. HOA Includes If Yes:
[ 1. Not Applicable [ 13. Air Conditioning *Special Assessment Source
O 2. Ext Maintenance [ 14. Water *Special Assessments Amount
[ 3. Lawn Care [0 15. Garbage Service P
O 4. Security O 16. Golf Monthly Electric Budget
[ 5. Pool Access [ 17. Hiking
6. Club House [0 18. Management Monthly Gas Budget
O 7. Snow Removal [0 19. Pets Allowed GRN. Certified Green
0 8. Lake 0 20. Playground (If selected, the certification must be attached in Associated Documents)
Oo. Insura.nce O 21. Pool Maintenance 1 1. NAHD I 3. Nebraska
O 10. Tennis [ 22. Other O 2. LEED O 4. Energy Star
O 11.Common Area Mnt
0 12. Heating HERS O Yes OO No If YES, *HERS Rating Year

*HERS Rating (Whole Number only)




GENERAL

*Bedrooms

(Conforming Only in terms of Egress)
*Bedrooms Above Grade
*Bathrooms

*# Of Fireplaces

FP. Fireplace Type

[ 1. Direct Vent Gas [ 4. Gas Log
[ 2. Electric O 5. Wood Burn.
[ 3. Gas Log Ltr. 0 6. Wood Stove

*Garage Spaces

*GAR. Garage Type

O 1. Attached [0 6. Carport

[0 2. Detached [ 7. Off Street Park
[ 3. Built-In [ 8. Heated
O4.Tandem [19.None

[ 5. Underground

Architecture

O Bungalow O Log Home
[ Cape Cod O Other

O Colonial [ Resort

O Contemporary O Traditional
[ Earth Berm O Tudor

0 Geodesic Dome O Victorian

*Style (Check only one choice)

[ 1 Story/Ranch O Other

[ 1.5 Story [ Raised Ranch
0 1.75 Story O Split Entry

[ 2 Story O Tri-Level

[ 2.5 Story O Uncategorized
O Multi-Level

Lower Lvl Below Grade SqFt
Lower Lvl Above Grade SqgFt
*Main Floor SqFt
*2nd Floor SqFt
*3rd Floor SgFt
*4th Floor SqFt
*Basement [ Yes [ No

If Basement Yes:

*Total Basement SqFt:
(Can include Unfinished SqFt)

*Finished Basement SqFt

*BSF. Basement Type
[0 1. Daylight

[ 2. Crawl Space

[ 3. Egress

O 4. Walkout

O 5. Walkup

O 6. Other Window
O 7. Full

O 8. Fully Finished
9. Partial

[0 10. Partially Finished
[ 11. Unfinished

[ 12. Other

*Square Foot Source
O Assessor O Other [ Plans

System Calculated Fields:

*Finished Abv Grade SqFt
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